
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

26 

68 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Raido NOTTON 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:46.492 

3:53.793 

4:21.640 

3rd Last Tm 

1:13.352 

1:14.428 

1:20.565 

2nd Last Tm 

1:12.534 

1:14.721 

1:13.207 

Last Tm 

1:17.326 

1:21.360 

1:14.278 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10.07.2016 10:33:39 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:27:12 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

33 

88 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Ruve VESKI 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW 120 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:34.356 

3:42.251 

0.000 

0.000 

3rd Last Tm 

1:09.451 

1:18.421 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.973 

1:09.370 

Last Tm 

1:14.011 

1:09.984 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:34:00 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

11 

89 

12 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Jüri AZAROV 
Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

SK Villu 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

3:28.061 
3:40.620 
3:41.289 
3:46.254 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.334 

1:17.756 

1:12.280 

1:14.680 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.655 

1:09.625 

1:10.668 

1:10.515 

Last Tm 

1:11.981 

1:10.533 

1:15.754 

1:18.176 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:41:54 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

55 

8 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marten TEPPAN 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:29.073 

3:38.926 

0.000 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.485 

1:11.649 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.690 

1:15.302 

Last Tm 

1:12.349 

1:09.039 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:47:00 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

4 

3 

2 

55 

11 

89 

33 

12 

7 

26 

68 

88 

5 

8 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Marten TEPPAN 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 
Martti MÄND 
Alo HINTSER 
Raido NOTTON 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 
Tiit REINAAS 

Total Tm 

3:28.061 
3:29.073 
3:34.356 
3:38.926 
3:40.620 
3:41.289 
3:42.251 
3:46.254 
3:46.492 
3:53.793 
4:21.640 

0.000 

Diff 

1.012 

6.295 

10.865 

12.559 

13.228 

14.190 

18.193 

18.431 

25.732 

53.579 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:46.492] 

3  [3:53.793] 

3  [4:21.640] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:34.356] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:42.251] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [0.000] 

0  [] 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:28.061] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:40.620] 

3  [3:41.289] 

- 

3  [3:46.254] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

3  [3:29.073] 

- 

3  [3:38.926] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

4 

3 

2 

55 

11 

89 

33 

12 

7 

26 

68 

88 

8 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Marten TEPPAN 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Jüri AZAROV 

Simo VIILAS 

Martti MÄND 

Alo HINTSER 

Raido NOTTON 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Ruve VESKI 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.061 

3:29.073 

3:34.356 

3:38.926 

3:40.620 

3:41.289 

3:42.251 

3:46.254 

3:46.492 

3:53.793 

4:21.640 

0.000 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

DNS 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

0 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

5 

88 

Name 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

3 

Total Tm 

3:52.540 

2.484 

0.000 

3rd Last Tm 

1:13.502 

2nd Last Tm 

1:16.489 

Last Tm 

1:19.968 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:44:16 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

26 

68 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Raido NOTTON 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:31.841 

3:34.406 

3:41.138 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.310 

1:16.158 

1:11.203 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.547 

1:06.624 

1:10.241 

Last Tm 

1:13.843 

1:08.397 

1:16.376 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:51:16 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

33 

89 

12 

11 

Name 

Simo VIILAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Martti MÄND 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:27.987 

3:33.252 

3:35.704 

3:37.215 

3rd Last Tm 

1:14.684 

1:09.894 

1:11.436 

1:17.772 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.913 

1:07.303 

1:07.482 

1:08.849 

Last Tm 

1:05.890 

1:13.496 

1:14.332 

1:07.873 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:57:05 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

2 

55 

3 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Marten TEPPAN 
Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

3:20.499 
3:22.770 
3:30.535 
3:41.980 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.761 

1:12.519 

1:08.922 

1:17.937 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.209 

1:04.007 

1:05.752 

1:10.555 

Last Tm 

1:10.007 

1:03.782 

1:13.175 

1:10.891 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:02:38 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

4 

2 

33 

55 

7 

89 

26 

12 

11 

68 

3 

8 

5 

88 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Simo VIILAS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Raido NOTTON 
Martti MÄND 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Margo SOOMETS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Ruve VESKI 

Total Tm 

3:20.499 
3:22.770 
3:27.987 
3:30.535 
3:31.841 
3:33.252 
3:34.406 
3:35.704 
3:37.215 
3:41.138 
3:41.980 
3:52.540 

2.484 

Diff 

2.271 

7.488 

10.036 

11.342 

12.753 

13.907 

15.205 

16.716 

20.639 

21.481 

32.041 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:52.540] 

0  [2.484] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:31.841] 

- 

3  [3:34.406] 

- 

- 

3  [3:41.138] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

3  [3:27.987] 

- 

- 

3  [3:33.252] 

- 

3  [3:35.704] 

3  [3:37.215] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:20.499] 

3  [3:22.770] 

- 

3  [3:30.535] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:41.980] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

4 

2 

55 

33 

3 

89 

7 

11 

12 

26 

68 

8 

88 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Marten TEPPAN 

Simo VIILAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Martti MÄND 

Raido NOTTON 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Tiit REINAAS 

Ruve VESKI 

Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.061 

3:34.356 

3:38.926 

3:42.251 

3:29.073 

3:41.289 

3:46.492 

3:40.620 

3:46.254 

3:53.793 

4:21.640 

0.000 

M1.  

50 

42 

40 

37 

45 

38 

35 

39 

36 

34 

33 

DNS 

32 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:20.499 

3:22.770 

3:30.535 

3:27.987 

3:41.980 

3:33.252 

3:31.841 

3:37.215 

3:35.704 

3:34.406 

3:41.138 

3:52.540 

2.484 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

33 

38 

39 

35 

36 

37 

34 

32 

DNS 

31 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

80 

79 

78 

76 

74 

74 

72 

71 

67 

32 

32 

31 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

88 

8 

5 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:33.241 

3:42.970 

0.000 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.715 

1:12.714 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.278 

1:17.155 

Last Tm 

1:14.556 

1:10.532 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:25:19 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

11 

68 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

SK Villu 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

3:26.770 
3:41.503 
3:47.410 

3rd Last Tm 

1:06.867 

1:11.520 

1:12.515 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.353 

1:17.940 

1:18.590 

Last Tm 

1:11.994 

1:09.215 

1:13.227 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:30:43 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

89 

7 

12 

26 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Martti MÄND 
Raido NOTTON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

3:34.207 
3:35.894 
3:42.437 
3:43.580 

3rd Last Tm 

1:09.100 

1:11.017 

1:12.197 

1:20.452 

2nd Last Tm 

1:08.145 

1:07.718 

1:09.817 

1:09.088 

Last Tm 

1:14.177 

1:14.382 

1:17.836 

1:11.364 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Jokker 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:36:25 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 
DNF 

No. 

2 

33 

55 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Simo VIILAS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 

3:33.466 
3:38.505 
4:07.847 
2:21.995 

3rd Last Tm 

1:10.790 

1:10.594 

1:14.851 

2nd Last Tm 

1:14.261 

1:09.396 

1:16.968 

1:10.167 

Last Tm 

1:05.936 

1:15.700 

1:33.328 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Jokker 

2 

3 

3 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:42:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 13:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

3 

88 

2 

89 

7 

33 

11 

12 

8 

26 

68 

55 

4 

5 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Ruve VESKI 
Kalmer VAHT 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Simo VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Martti MÄND 
Tiit REINAAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Marten TEPPAN 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 

Total Tm 

3:26.770 
3:33.241 
3:33.466 
3:34.207 
3:35.894 
3:38.505 
3:41.503 
3:42.437 
3:42.970 
3:43.580 
3:47.410 
4:07.847 
2:21.995 

Diff 

6.471 

6.696 

7.437 

9.124 

11.735 

14.733 

15.667 

16.200 

16.810 

20.640 

41.077 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

3  [3:33.241] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:42.970] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

3  [3:26.770] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:41.503] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:47.410] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:34.207] 

3  [3:35.894] 

- 

- 

3  [3:42.437] 

- 

3  [3:43.580] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

3  [3:33.466] 

- 

- 

3  [3:38.505] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:07.847] 

2  [2:21.995] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

No. 

4 

2 

3 

33 

89 

7 

55 

11 

12 

26 

68 

88 

8 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Simo VIILAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Marten TEPPAN 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Martti MÄND 

Raido NOTTON 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Ruve VESKI 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.061 

3:34.356 

3:29.073 

3:42.251 

3:41.289 

3:46.492 

3:38.926 

3:40.620 

3:46.254 

3:53.793 

4:21.640 

0.000 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

37 

38 

35 

40 

39 

36 

34 

33 

32 

DNS 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:20.499 

3:22.770 

3:41.980 

3:27.987 

3:33.252 

3:31.841 

3:30.535 

3:37.215 

3:35.704 

3:34.406 

3:41.138 

3:52.540 

2.484 

M2.  

50 

45 

33 

42 

38 

39 

40 

35 

36 

37 

34 

DNS 

32 

31 

M3. Total Tm 

2:21.995 

3:33.466 

3:26.770 

3:38.505 

3:34.207 

3:35.894 

4:07.847 

3:41.503 

3:42.437 

3:43.580 

3:47.410 

3:33.241 

3:42.970 

M3.  

31 

42 

50 

38 

40 

39 

32 

37 

36 

34 

33 

45 

35 

DNS 

Total points 

131 

129 

128 

117 

116 

113 

112 

111 

108 

105 

100 

77 

67 

31 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 
4 

DNF 
6 

No. 

3 

4 

89 

68 

55 

12 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Marten TEPPAN 
Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:33.347 
5:34.693 
5:48.876 
5:57.457 
20.602 

5:46.940 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.097 

1:03.730 

1:07.880 

1:07.083 

1:07.588 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.054 

1:12.441 

1:06.928 

1:08.970 

1:07.510 

Last Tm 

1:03.842 

1:04.634 

1:15.005 

1:07.641 

RETIRED 

1:07.827 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

6 

4 

5 

Jokker 

1 

4 

5 

1 

No ! 

Comment 

No Jokker ! 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:57:55 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

88 

2 

33 

26 

7 

11 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Kalmer VAHT 
Simo VIILAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Alo HINTSER 
Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

5:30.112 
5:31.101 
5:43.824 
5:45.148 
5:49.971 
5:51.622 

3rd Last Tm 

1:10.553 

1:04.432 

1:04.838 

1:05.780 

1:08.761 

1:07.362 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.162 

1:03.965 

1:04.669 

1:05.964 

1:12.922 

1:08.000 

Last Tm 

1:04.006 

1:10.582 

1:12.079 

1:05.939 

1:09.103 

1:06.667 

Start Pos 

6 

1 

2 

5 

4 

4 

Jokker 

3 

5 

1 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:08:00 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

88 

2 

3 

4 

89 

33 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

6:26.429 
6:30.427 
6:38.346 
6:38.878 
6:49.180 
6:52.598 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.688 

1:02.990 

1:02.899 

1:04.761 

1:12.305 

1:05.058 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.124 

1:03.121 

1:08.628 

1:02.878 

1:04.957 

1:06.821 

Last Tm 

1:03.293 

1:08.851 

1:06.569 

1:05.640 

1:07.335 

1:10.921 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

6 

5 

Jokker 

4 

6 

3 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:00:45 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 14:45 


